SALADS

®PpykToBbLIN CanaT
Fruit salad

Canat oBoLHOW B CbIpHOM Yalue
Vegetable salad in a cheese bowl
Canar c orypuom

Salad with cucumbers

OBOI.I.I,Haﬂ TeNneXKa

Vegetable cart

Canar ue3sapb ¢ Kypoukomn
Caesar salad with chicken

SOUPS

Cyn c dpukapgenbkamm
Meatball soup

Cyn Cunbop lNMomuaop

Signor tomato soup

BbynboH c 3eneHblo
Broth with herbs

CnueouHbii cyn-niope U3 6pokkonu
Creamy broccoli soup

MonouHbili cyn ¢ nanwon
Milk soup with noodles

COLD APPETIZERS

180 r

150 r

130 r

140 r

180 r

250r

250r

250r

250 r

250 r

HOT DISHES

KoTneTtka us uHaenku c dysnnnm
Turkey cutlet with fusilli

KoTneTkun ns kypouku

c KapTodenbHbIM nope

Chicken cutlets with mashed potatoes
Pbi6Hble dpukapenbkm

B C/IMBOYHOM COYyCe C pUCOM

Fish meatballs with cream sauce and rice

W awnbiyok 13 pbibkn

Fish kebab

COCMCKM OCbMUHOXKW Ha rpune

c KapTodenemM ¢pum

Grilled sausages “Octopus” with fried potato

100/100

100/100 r

100/100

90/40 r

100/80

550 P

490 P

490 P

490 P

650 P

520 P

600 P

380 P

500 P

450 P

750 P

750 P

750 P

1280 P

720 P

MenbMewkn c Uubin/1eHKOM
Chicken dumplings

BapeHukun c TBOporomM u kny6Hukom
Dumplings with cottage cheese and strawberries
MuTt6onnbi c rpeukomn

Meatballs with buckwheat

Harretcbi us kypoukmn
Chicken nuggets

MuHu - 6yprep Ynbibka

Mini burger “Smile”

SIDE DISHES

Kaptodenb ¢ppu c keTuynom
Fried potatoes with ketchup

KapTodenbHoe niope
Mashed potatoes

Cnarettnc CbipOM
Spaghetti with cheese

Bpokkonu Ha napy
Steamed broccoli

lpeuka
Buckwheat

Puc
Rice

DESSERTS

CbIpHMKM CO CMETaHOM M BapeHbeM
Cheesecakes with sour cream and jam
BnnHuMkmM c kKNy6HMUYHBIM BapeHbeM
Pancakes with strawberry jam

Mopox(eHoe B aCCOpPTUMEHTe
Ice cream

130740 1
130/40 1
100/100 r
180 r

230/100 r

150 r
120 r
120r
120 r
100 r

100 r

80/30
150/50 r

50r

Cetb otenenn COSMOS







